Union County Utilities

Electric

City of Union
Broad River
Laurens Electric
Lockhart Power
S.C. Electric & Gas

Water

City of Union

Brown’s Creek Water District

Town of Carlisle

Meansville Riley Road Water District
Rocky Creek Water District

Santuc Hebron Water District
Spartanburg Water

Sewer

City of Union
Town of Jonesville
Town of Lockhart

Natural Gas
City of Union
Carolina Gas Transmission

TOWN OF JONESVILLE

Electric: Lockhart Power-864.545.2211

Gas: City of Union-864.429.1717

429.1717
1.866.687.2667
1.800.942.3141
545.2211
1.800.251.7234

429.1717
545.2350
427.1505
427.5832
674.1100
429.0601
580.5629

429.1717
674.5746
545.2103

429.1717

1.866.401.5248

Water & Sewer: Town of Jonesville-864.674.5746

Outside City Limits:
Rocky Creek Water-864.674.1100
Broad River Electric:866.687.2667

TOWN OF CARLISLE
Electric: SC E & G 1.800.250.7234
No Natural Gas Available

Water & Sewer: Town of Carlisle 864.427.1505

TOWN OF LOCKHART

Electric: Town of Lockhart 864.545.2103

No Natural Gas Available

Water & Sewer: Town of Lockhart 864.545.2103



