# **Union County Utilities**

#### **Electric**

City of Union	429.1717
Broad River	1.866.687.2667
Laurens Electric	1.800.942.3141
Lockhart Power	545.2211
S.C. Electric & Gas	1.800.251.7234

#### Water

City of Union	429.1717
Brown's Creek Water District	545.2350
Town of Carlisle	427.1505
Meansville Riley Road Water District	427.5832
Rocky Creek Water District	674.1100
Santuc Hebron Water District	429.0601
Spartanburg Water	580.5629

# <u>Sewer</u>

City of Union	429.1717
Town of Jonesville	674.5746
Town of Lockhart	545.2103

# **Natural Gas**

City of Union	429.1717
Carolina Gas Transmission	1.866.401.5248

# TOWN OF JONESVILLE

Electric: Lockhart Power-864.545.2211 Gas: City of Union-864.429.1717

Water & Sewer: Town of Jonesville-864.674.5746

**Outside City Limits:** 

Rocky Creek Water-864.674.1100 Broad River Electric:866.687.2667

#### **TOWN OF CARLISLE**

Electric: SC E & G 1.800.250.7234

No Natural Gas Available

Water & Sewer: Town of Carlisle 864.427.1505

#### **TOWN OF LOCKHART**

Electric: Town of Lockhart 864.545.2103

No Natural Gas Available

Water & Sewer: Town of Lockhart 864.545.2103